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FIRST LAST AFFILIATION CITY, STATE, ZIP PHONE EMAIL
Rick Allison CO Oil & Gas Conservation Comm. Denver, CO 303-894-2100x5102 Rick.Allison@state.co.us
David Anderson Colorado Natural Heritage Program Fort Collins, CO 970-491-6891 David.Anderson@colostate.edu
Linda Baker Upper Green River Alliance Pindale, WY 307-367-3670 linda@uppergreen.org
Soraya Baroumand CO Oil & Gas Conservation Comm. Silt, CO 970-876-9910 soraya.baroumand@state.co.us
Eric Biltonen HARC Woodlands, TX 281-364-6006 ebiltonen@harc.edu
Mary Bloomstran Edge Environmental, Inc. Lakewood, CO 970-244-3000

Ginny Brannon CO Dept. of Nat. Res. Denver, CO Ginny.Brannon@state.co.us
Molly Brodin US EPA, REGION VIII Denver, CO 303-312-6577 brodin.molly@epa.gov
Dave Brown BP America Denver, CO 303-830-3241 browndr1@bp.com
Karen Brown Pioneer Natural Resources Denver, CO 303-675-2603 Karen.Brown@pxd.com
Brandon Bruns PDC Energy Denver, CO 303-831-3971 bbruns@petd.com
David Burnett TAMU/Global Petroleum Institute College Station 979-845-2274 burnett@pe.tamu.edu
David Chenoweth Western States Reclamation Frederick, CO 303-833-8821 dchenoweth@wsreclamation.com
Wendy Cheung US EPA, REGION VIII Denver, CO 303-312-6242 Cheung.Wendy@epa.gov
Tim Considine University of Wyoming Laramie, WY tconsidi@uwyo.edu
Kara Cook Univ. Colorado Law School Kara.Cook@Colorado.edu
Matt Cott Environmental Noise Control Denver, CO 303-618-5322 mcott@baenc.com
Colleen Cunningham Golder Associates Inc. Lakewood, CO 303-980-0540
Amalia Davies Colorado State Univ. 970-491-6946 Amalia.Davies@colostate.edu
Joyel Dhieux US EPA, REGION VIII Denver, CO 303-312-6647 Dhieux.Joyel@epamail.epa.gov
Danielle DiMauro Office of the regional Solicitor Lakewood, CO 303-231-5353x551 danielle.dimauro@sol.doi.gov
Kate Fay US EPA, REGION VIII Denver, CO 303-910-2830 fay.kate@epa.gov
Randall Ferguson PDC Energy Denver, CO 303-831-3904 rferguson@petd.com
Mark Fischer Katch Kan USA Montgomery, TX 936-597-7762X3 mfischer@katchkanusa.com
David Fronczak US EPA, REGION VIII Denver, CO 303-312-6096 Fronczak.David.@epamail.epa.gov
Chris Fry The Fry Law Firm Fort Collins, CA  720-288-0281 info@frylegal.com
Pat Gallagher Bureau of Land Management Denver, CO 303-239-3756 pat_gallagher@co.blm.gov
Brian Gentry Utah State University Logan, UT brian.gentry@aggiemail.usu.edu
Stephanie Gieck US EPA, REGION VIII Denver, CO 303-312-6362 Gieck.Stephanie@epamail.epa.gov
Brant Gimmeson Encana Oil and Gas (USA) Inc. Denver, CO 720-876-5030 Brant.Gimmeson@encana.com
Raymond Gorka K.P. Kauffman Co., Inc Denver, CO 303-825-4822x106 Rgorka@kpk.com
Mindy Gottsegen Colorado State Land Board Denver, CO 303-866-3454x3318 Mindy.Gottsegen@state.co.us
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Kathy Guegel BP 303-830-3225 Kathy.Guegel@bp.com
Michelle Haefele The Wilderness Society Denver, CO 303-650-5818x109 michelle_haefele@tws.org
Ed Hamrick Nat. Res. & Environ. Section Denver, CO 303-866-5040 ed.hamrick@state.co.us
Jill Handwerk Colorado Natural Heritage Program Fort Collins, CO  970-491-5857 Jill.Handwerk@ColoState.edu
James Hanley US EPA, REGION VIII Denver, CO 303-279-6725 Hanley.James@epamail.epa.gov
Rich Haut HARC Woodlands, TX 281-364-6093 rhaut@harc.edu
Ti Hays The Wilderness Society Denver, CO 303-650-5818x131 ti_hays@tws.org
Ronald Hensley Central States Air Resource Agency Oklahoma City 405-813-4300 rhensley@censara.org
Marian Higgins TAMU/Global Petroleum Institute College Station
Chris Hill Chesapeake Energy Corporation Oklahoma City 405-935-2321 chris.hill@chk.com
Michael Hodges G. L. Genesis CO Springs, CO 
Steven Hodges G. L. Genesis CO Springs, CO 

Eric Holborn Bureau of Land Management Buffalo, WY 307-684-1044 eric_holborn@blm.gov
Cheryl Hudec Sam Houston State University Huntsville, TX  936-294-4143

Suzanne Jones The Wilderness Scociety Denver, CO  303-650-5815x102 suzanne_jones@tws.org
Laura Kamala Grand Canyon Trust 435-259-8702 laurakamala@gmail.com
Robin Kerns Boulder County Land Use Dept. Boulder, CO 720-564-2613 rkerns@bouldercounty.org
Brad Kieding Encana Oil and Gas (USA) Inc. Denver, CO 720-876-3797 Bradley.Kieding@encana.com
Arthur Kleven US Dept of Interior, Rocky Mtn Reg. 303-231-5353x334 Art.Kleven@sol.doi.gov
Jack Knaub Hanes Components Denver, CO jack.knaub@hanesindustries.com
Russell Knight Rule Engineering, LLC 303-431-8500 rknight@ruleengineering.com
David Kubeczko CO Oil & Gas Conservation Comm. Rifle, CO 970-625-2497x5 dave.kubeczko@state.co.us
Brian Kurzel Colorado State Parks Denver, CO 303-866-3203x4301 brian.kurzel@state.co.us
Kent Kuster CO Dept Public Health and Environ. Denver, CO 303-692-3662 Kent.Kuster@dphe.state.co.us
Greg Lamberson G. L. Genesis CO Springs, CO 719-527-7769 G.L.Genesis@q.com
Jeanette Lostracco Boulder, CO  303-499-7707 lostraccoj@gmail.com
Philip Lowe USDI Rocky Mtn. Reg. Solicitors Off. Lakewood, CO 303-231-5353x274 Philip.Lowe@sol.doi.gov
Erin Mathews Lamp, Rynearson & Associates, Inc. Fort Collins, CO 970-226-0342 Erin.Mathews@LRA‐INC.com
Lloyd Marsden Rantec Corp Ranchester, WY 307-655-9565x203 lwm@ranteccorp.com
Lloyd Marsden Rantec Corp Ranchester, WY 307-655-9565x203 lwm@ranteccorp.com
Dewayne Miller Chesapeake Energy Corporation Oklahoma City 405 935-1786 Dewayne.Miller@chk.com
Trent Miller Golder Associates Inc. Lakewood, CO 303-980-0540
Jeremy Nichols WildEarth Guardians jnichols@wildearthguardians.org
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Craig Nicholls USDI-BLM Denver, CO 303236-9508 craig_nicholls@blm.gov
Mark Oberschmidt Coffey Engineering & Surveying Laramie, WY 307-742-7425 marko@wyocoffey.com
Scott Park Golder Associates Inc. Fort Collins, CO  970-484-3857 Scott_Park@golder.com
Mike Paules Williams Production RMT Company Denver, CO 303-606-4396 michael.paules@williams.com
Tricia Pfeiffer US EPA, REGION VIII Denver, CO 303-312-6271 prpfeiffer@yahoo.com
Elaine Porter Tetra Tech Boulder, CO 303-448-7422 Elaine.Porter@tetratech.com
Nate Rehm NewPark Mats and Integrated Serv. Denver, CO 303-623-2205 Nrehm@newpark.com
Colby Reid Western States Reclamation Frederick, CO creid@wsreclamation@com
Jennifer Rigg Dept. of Interior Rocky Mtn. Reg. Lakewood, CO 303-231-5353x225 Jennifer.Rigg@sol.doi.gov
Cliff Roberts Encana Oil and Gas (USA) Inc. Lyons, CO 720-876-3640 Cliff.Roberts@encana.com
Sarah Roberts US EPA, REGION VIII Denver, CO 303-312-7056 Roberts.Sarah@epamail.epa.gov
Carol Russell US EPA, REGION VIII Denver, CO  303-312-6310 Russell.Carol@epa.gov
Justin Scharton Fort Collins Natural Areas Prog. Ft. Collins, CO 970-221-6213 jscharton@fcgov.com
Paul Schneider Anadarko Petroleum Corp. Denver, CO  720-929-6726 Paul.Schneider@anadarko.com
Tisha Schuller Colorado Oil & Gas Association Denver, CO 303-861-0362 tisha.schuller@coga.org
Peter Stahl University of Wyoming Laramie, WY unclem@uwyo
Greg Steed Colorado State Univ. gsteed@engr.colostate.edu
Kathleen Stevenson Walsh Environmental 303-442-3282 kstevenson@walshenv.com
Matt Sura University of Colorado Law School matthew.sura@colorado.edu
Gene Theodori Sam Houston State University Huntsville, TX  936-294-4143 glt002@shsu.edu
Ted Uhlemann Kinder Morgan Lakewood, CO 303-914-7806 Ted_Uhlemann@Kindermorgan.com
Tony Webster Hess Corp 713-609-1234 Awebster@hess.com
Stephen Wolff Hoot Hill LLC Morrison, CO 303-906-3320 swolff@hoothill.com
Robert Young CO Oil & Gas Conservation Comm. Denver, CO 303-894-2100x5144 Rob.Young@state.co.us

Natural Resources Law Center 
Kathryn Mutz NRLC, Univ. of Colorado Law School Boulder, CO 303-492-1293 Kathryn.Mutz@colorado.edu
Sara Watterson NRLC, Univ. of Colorado Law School Boulder, CO  303-492-1281 sara.watterson@colorado.edu
Natural Resources Law Center Student Participants
Lauren Walker lauren.walker@colorado.edu Leigha Silberman lenore.silberman@colorado.edu
Kristen Rice kristen.rice@colorado.edu Brigitte De Perrot brigitte.deperrot@colorado.edu
Lindsey Ratcliff lindsey.ratcliff@colorado.edu Becca Schwab rebecca.schwab@colorado.edu
Eric Bullock eric.bullock@colorado.edu Hannah Holst hlholst@gmail.com


